1 Marta POLETTI

2 Tove NJASTAD

3 Johanna LORETZ

4 Zoe PENLINGTON

5 Irene MURER

6 Nadezda BAKHVALOVA

DQ2 Time Limit Exceeded
DQ5 Cut Over The Line
DNS Did not start

Nation
ITA
SWE
AUT
GBR
SuUl
CZE

Points
21
18
17

Generation Date: SAT 28 SEP 2024 14.01

Time
2:20.74
2:20.34
2:23.16
6:41.12
6:56.92
9:45.75

12 |ENEMTS

TIMBERSPORTS

Swiss Women's Cup 2024
Bellinzona (SUI) / SAT 28 SEP 2024

Stock Saw

13.16
13.17
14.46
12.55
13.30
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Standing Block Chop

4893 (2) 5 | 23.48 (1)
4281 (1) 6 | 2524 (3)
50.80 3) 4 | 24.65 (2)
DQ2 28.57 (4)
DNS 43.62 (5)
DQ2 45.75 (8)
JACQUEJS.IEEMANS

Single Buck (with

assistant)
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Underhand Chop

5517 2) 5
59.12 (3) 4
5325 (1) 6
DQ2
DQ2
DQ2
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